ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE SESSION 2018-19

EVENTS SCHEDULE

01.
02.

03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21,
22.
23.

Reopening of the College
Commencement of Classes

For +3 2" Year & 3" Year Students
Admission +3 1° Year Classes
Self-Defence Training for Girls

College Foundation Day

Counselling for Honours Admission
Commencement of Classes for New Entrants
Puja Vacation

Unit Test

1° Semester Exam for CBCS Students
3" Semester Exam for CBCS Students
Cultural & Literary Competition
Annual Athletic Meet

College Annual Day Celebration

Filling up of Forms for Final Degree (Traditional

Filling up of Forms for 2" Degree

Filling up of Forms for 2" Semester(CBCS)
Filling up of Forms for 3" Semester(CBCS)
Filling up of Forms for 4" Semester(CBCS)
Final Degree Examination (Traditional)

2" Semester Examination (CBCS)

4™ Semester Examination (CBCS)

Summer Vacation

PERIOD OF OCCURANCE ]

18.06.18

21.06.18
12.06.18 to 11.08.18
17.12.18 to 31.01.19
03.08.18
As per FMU guideline
16.08.18
15.10.18 to 24.10.18
03.11.18 to 28.11.18
As per University notification
As per University notification
04.01.19 to 08.01.19
10.01.19 to 11.01.19
19.01.19
09.01.19 to 22.01.19
As per University notification
As per University notification
As per University notification
As per University notification
As per University notification
As per University notification
As per University notification
07.05.19 to 17.06.19

Mitrapur




